
Rev 1917 

 

2017  International Certification and Compliance Seminar 
December  6-7, 2017 

Sheraton New Orleans --- New Orleans, LA 

Times and Agenda Subject to Change 

 

Wednesday, December 6 , 2017  
 

Time Subject Presenter 

1:30-1:45pm 

 

1:45-2:30pm 

 

2:30-3:30pm 

 

3:30-3:45pm 

 

3:45-4:45pm 

 

4:45-5:15pm 

 

5:15---5:45pm 

Welcome 

 

New Recreational Craft Directive 

 

ISO Electrical System standards & ABYC differences 

 

BREAK 

 

Differences between various ABYC and ISO standards 

Recent Changes to ISO Standards/General ISO Issues 

 

RSG Guidelines 2017 

Robert Newsome 

 

Tom Marhevko 

 

Denis Bonneau 

 

 

 

Craig Scholten 

 

Ulrich Manigel 

 

Ulrich Heinemann 

 

Thursday, December 7 , 2017  

 

8:00-8:30am 

 

8:30-9:00am 

 

9:00-9:45am 

 

9:45-10:00am 

 

10:00-10:15am 

 

10:15-10:45am 

 

10:45-11:15am 

 

11:15  - 11:45am 

 

11:45-12:30pm 

 

12:30-12:45pm 

 

12:45-1:30pm 

 

1:30-2:15pm 

 

2:15-3:45pm 

 

 

 

 

Continental Breakfast 

 

Waste Retention/Treatment 

 

Fire Fighting 

 

Visibility 

 

BREAK 

 

Galley Stoves 

 

Stability 

 

CE Technical Documentation / DOCs 

 

Canada 

 

Environment and Climate Change Canada 

 

Lunch 

 

Australia 

 

Russia --- 15  min 

India --- 15  min 

Brazil --- 15  min 

Nordic Countries --- 15  min 

Switzerland --- 15  min 

Japan --- 15  min 

 

 

Craig Scholten 

 

Dave Marlow 

 

Ulrich Heinemann 

 

 

 

Marc Nugent 

 

Ulrich Manigel 

 

Denis Bonneau 

 

Ian Campbell 

 

Leandro Fortes 

 

 

 

Craig Scholten 

 

Dave Marlow 

Tom Marhevko 

Ulrich Manigel 

Tom Marhevko 

Craig Scholten 

Tom Marhevko 

 


