



Presenter

2017 International Certification and Compliance Seminar

December 6-7, 2017 Sheraton New Orleans – New Orleans, LA Times and Agenda Subject to Change

Wednesday, December 6, 2017

Subject

Time

1 20 1 45		
1:30-1:45 pm	Welcome	Robert Newsome
1:45-2:30pm	New Recreational Craft Directive	Tom Marhevko
2:30-3:30pm	ISO Electrical System standards & ABYC differences	Denis Bonneau
3:30-3:45pm	BREAK	
3:45-4:45pm	Differences between various ABYC and ISO standards Recent Changes to ISO Standards/General ISO Issues	Craig Scholten
4:45-5:15pm	RSG Guidelines 2017	Ulrich Manigel
5:15-5:45pm		Ulrich Heinemann
Thursday, December 7, 2017		
8:00-8:30am	Continental Breakfast	
8:30-9:00am	Waste Retention/Treatment	Craig Scholten
9:00-9:45am	Fire Fighting	Dave Marlow
9:45-10:00am	Visibility	Ulrich Heinemann
10:00-10:15am	BREAK	
10:15-10:45am	Galley Stoves	Marc Nugent
10:45-11:15am	Stability	Ulrich Manigel
11:15 - 11:45am	CE Technical Documentation / DOCs	Denis Bonneau
11:45-12:30pm	Canada	Ian Campbell
12:30-12:45pm	Environment and Climate Change Canada	Leandro Fortes
12:45-1:30pm	Lunch	
1:30-2:15pm	Australia	Craig Scholten
2:15-3:45pm	Russia – 15 min India – 15 min Brazil – 15 min Nordic Countries – 15 min Switzerland – 15 min Japan – 15 min	Dave Marlow Tom Marhevko Ulrich Manigel Tom Marhevko Craig Scholten Tom Marhevko